
  
  
  

SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS  
  

FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY 
 

IN SELLERSVILLE HEIGHTS  
  

  
  
  

                                                     
NUMBER OF 

PERSONS 
 LOWER 

INCOME 
   

1 
 

  $54,150.00 

2 
 

  $61,850.00 

3 
 

  $69,600.00 

4 
 

  $77,300.00 

  
   
  
 
 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/01/2020                                                                 


